

The Podcast Connector Announces New Preferred Partnership with Stephanie Wicker-Campbell

Stephanie is the Founder and CEO of Muse Oracle Press

WEST PALM BEACH, FL, UNITED STATES, September 28, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Stephanie Wicker-Campbell is a graphic designer whose specialty is in the extraordinary realm of oracle decks and magical brands. Through her company, Muse Oracle Press, Stephanie utilizes her spirituality and creative vision to help soulful, sometimes supernatural brands reach the height of their mission. This is carried out in the form of oracle decks, book covers, and much more, and thus far, Stephanie has carried out her works for a long list of publishers, authors, and oracle deck creators. In Stephanie's eyes, her creative design services are a part of her soul's destiny, and her vibrant energy shines through in all of her works.

This has made her a trusted graphic designer in this very specific niche. Her bespoke imagery is delicate yet deep, hinging on the intimacy of subtle coloration and contrast, which makes



Stephanie's designs are ideal for spellbinding creations. Stephanie works alongside her husband at Muse Oracle Press, and together, the duo is continually working on enthralling new projects. In her spare time, Stephanie taps into her spirituality and looks for new ways to create magic through her gifts, and she can often be found hiking up a mountainside on clear nights to photograph the night sky for some of the projects at Muse Oracle Press. Her craft is one that's very spiritually oriented, which can be felt at every step of the Muse Oracle Press design process.

Entrepreneurs tend to spin their wheels trying to find ways to market their business and get more visibility, but this is a time and money-consuming task. While podcast outreach and pitching can be done independently, The Podcast Connector takes all of the hassles by

connecting their clients to the right podcasts in their preferred partner listing.

The Podcast Connector looks forward to collaborating with Stephanie Wicker-Campbell, as well as the clients who join forces with her to launch their idea out into the world. More information can be found at our <u>website</u>.

Sinead Acevedo
The Podcast Connector
hello@thepodcastconnector.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/593233118

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.